• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
REV 05
SB3
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES

POLE
Mounted
ORDERING GUIDE
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
SB3
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-IL-SB3-CA - -90 -3550 -HK1 - -WH
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Power Diameter (D) Height 1 (H1) Height 2(H2)
150W 10.2”(260 mm) 5.9”(154 mm) 4.1”( 110 mm)
240W 13.4‘’ (340 mm) 6.1’’ (164 mm) 4.3” (120 mm)
D
H1
H2
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-MSKIT Microwave motion sensor
AE-IL-SB2-CA-REMOTE-CTRL Remote Control
AE-IL-SB3-CA- POLE MOUNT Saber 3 Series  Pole Mount
AE-IL-SB3-CA-HK
Stainless Steel Spring Hook.
Used in wet areas ( Above pools)
AE-IL-SB3-CA-WIREGUARD-240W Saber 3 Series Wire Guard for 240W
AE-IL-SB3-CA-WIREGUARD-150W Saber 3 Series Wire Guard for 150W
AE-IL-SB3-RFL-PC-240W Polycarbonate reflector 200-240W
AE-IL-SB3-RFL-PC-150W Polycarbonate reflector 150W
AE-IL-SB3-RFLCVR-240W
Polycarbonate reflector cover 240W
* Need AE-IL-SB3-RFL-PC-240W
AE-IL-SB3-RFLCVR-150W